25KV FEED THROUGH INSERT
2702A1A
Extended Product Type 2702A1A
Product ID 7TAA121250R0007
Catalog Description 25KV FEED THROUGH INSERT
Long Description
200 Amp, 25kV, Loadbreak Extended Bushing Insert, Fully rotatable for 360 degree
positioning. Includes bail assembly to secure feed-thru insert to bushing well.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
783786636815UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
5 EAPackage Level 1 Units
317.5 mm
12.5 in
Package Level 1 Width
215.9 mm Package Level 1 Height
1/22702A1A
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
8.5 in
482.6 mm
19 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
25 kV, 200 AmpsApplication
ElastimoldBrand / Label
19980204Effective Date
Terminals, electrical splices and electr ical couplingsProduct Name
Extended Bushing InsertProduct Type
-40 to +65 °CTemperature Range
Certificates and Declarations
2702A1AData Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
26121630UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
1779 >> Cable accessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Cable Accessories
Categories
2/22702A1A
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27